
Allotment of V0 plot of 10,730Sqm, & V1 plot of 8140 Sqm land area 

1 

 

  

 

     NEW MANGALORE PORT AUTHORITY 
     CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

 
NIT No: CE(C)/SE(C-II)/EST/V0&V1/33/2024                                   Dated 16. 08.2024 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM NO- 1 

 

Sub: Allotment of V0 plot of 10,730Sqm, & V1 plot of 8140 Sqm land area on long term lease in the 

Marshalling Yard Zone at New Mangalore Port; through E-Tender cum E-Auction process – Prebid 

meeting -Reg. 

 

 ***** 

 This is in continuation to our Notice Inviting Tender No CE(C)/SE(C-

II)/EST/V0&V1/33/2024 dated 25.07.2024 for subject allotment, uploaded in Central; Public 

Procurement Portal on 25.07.2024.  

The online pre-bid meeting to be held on 19.08.2024 at 15:00Hrs. in connection with the subject 

tender. The link for online meeting is as follows:- 

 Microsoft Teams meeting Click here to join the meeting 

https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-

join%2F19%3Ameeting_NDRhMjNiYmEtMTZjMi00MTk5LWI0NzAtZjNiOGU2MjQ4Yzli%4

0thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522c028e2ba-a147-42c4-

ba78-0f5ba00fd382%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522c7ca4962-0aef-4170-8957-

3c32a7787b05%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=66c6135f-69a7-

43e8-b850-

895652fa6e67&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true 

Meeting ID: 463 231 108 754  

Passcode: G8FKZ3  

 
 The Corrigendum No 1 can be downloaded from the NMPA website 

www.newmangaloreport.gov.in, from the link ‘Tender’ or e-portal 

URL:https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app and https://tenders.gov.in. 

                 

          

            Sd 

    AEM Gr 1 

     

https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NDRhMjNiYmEtMTZjMi00MTk5LWI0NzAtZjNiOGU2MjQ4Yzli%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522c028e2ba-a147-42c4-ba78-0f5ba00fd382%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522c7ca4962-0aef-4170-8957-3c32a7787b05%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=66c6135f-69a7-43e8-b850-895652fa6e67&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NDRhMjNiYmEtMTZjMi00MTk5LWI0NzAtZjNiOGU2MjQ4Yzli%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522c028e2ba-a147-42c4-ba78-0f5ba00fd382%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522c7ca4962-0aef-4170-8957-3c32a7787b05%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=66c6135f-69a7-43e8-b850-895652fa6e67&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NDRhMjNiYmEtMTZjMi00MTk5LWI0NzAtZjNiOGU2MjQ4Yzli%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522c028e2ba-a147-42c4-ba78-0f5ba00fd382%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522c7ca4962-0aef-4170-8957-3c32a7787b05%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=66c6135f-69a7-43e8-b850-895652fa6e67&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NDRhMjNiYmEtMTZjMi00MTk5LWI0NzAtZjNiOGU2MjQ4Yzli%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522c028e2ba-a147-42c4-ba78-0f5ba00fd382%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522c7ca4962-0aef-4170-8957-3c32a7787b05%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=66c6135f-69a7-43e8-b850-895652fa6e67&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NDRhMjNiYmEtMTZjMi00MTk5LWI0NzAtZjNiOGU2MjQ4Yzli%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522c028e2ba-a147-42c4-ba78-0f5ba00fd382%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522c7ca4962-0aef-4170-8957-3c32a7787b05%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=66c6135f-69a7-43e8-b850-895652fa6e67&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NDRhMjNiYmEtMTZjMi00MTk5LWI0NzAtZjNiOGU2MjQ4Yzli%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522c028e2ba-a147-42c4-ba78-0f5ba00fd382%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522c7ca4962-0aef-4170-8957-3c32a7787b05%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=66c6135f-69a7-43e8-b850-895652fa6e67&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_NDRhMjNiYmEtMTZjMi00MTk5LWI0NzAtZjNiOGU2MjQ4Yzli%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%2522c028e2ba-a147-42c4-ba78-0f5ba00fd382%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522c7ca4962-0aef-4170-8957-3c32a7787b05%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=66c6135f-69a7-43e8-b850-895652fa6e67&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
http://www.newmangaloreport.gov.in/
https://tenders.gov.in/

